A-Tech,Consulting, Inc.

Schedule Your Consultation Today!

Sam Chamaty
206.619.3879
Sam@atechinc.net

Creating a Safer
Tomorrow, Today



MORE THAN
ENVIRONMENTAL

At A-Tech Consulting, we
are wholly committed to
providing you with the best
possible environmental
service and experience.

CONTACT DETAILS

Local Account Manager
Sam Chamaty
206.619.3879
Sam@atechinc.net

VP & Branch Manager
Conan Williams
425.390.4705
Conanw@atechinc.net

Sales Manager
Attila lklady
714.769.4860
Attila@atechinc.net

Project Manager
Stewart Gates
714.273.5499
Stewart@atechinc.net

Project Coordinator

Joyce Granado
714.769.4404
Joyce@atechinc.net

Lead Field Technician

Michael Fernandez
206.409.9288
Mikef@atechinc.net

INDUSTRIAL HYGIENE

e Hazard Assessment .
e Asbestos o
e Public Health o
e Radiation

Microbiology
Lead
Water Hygiene

ENVIRONMENTAL ENGINEERING

* Due Diligence & Site o
Assessments

e Environmental
Sampling & Analysis .

¢ Risk Assessment

* Comprehensive Site
Characterization o

Waste
Characterization &
Management
Groundwater
Monitoring &
Remediation
Environmental
Permitting &
Compliance

WATER RESOURCES SERVICES

e Groundwater o
Monitoring &
Remediation o

e Storm water .
Management

e Environmental
Permitting & .

Compliance
e Groundwater

Monitoring and .
Remediation
e Environmental .

Permitting &
Compliance

HEALTH & SAFETY

¢ Construction o
Health & Safety

* Health & Safety .
Management

Hydrogeologic &
Hydrologic Monitoring
Water Supply Wells
Groundwater
Resources
Management SGMA
Hydrogeologic
Evaluation & Basin
Characterization
Storm Water
Management
Groundwater Quality
Assessment (PFAS)

Occupational
Health & Safety
Health & Safety
Training




